ORDERING INFORMATION
L-861 Order Number:
Fixture Type:
Lens Color:
WY = Bidirectional White/Yellow
WR = Bidirectional White/Red
Y = Omnidirectional Yellow
W = Omnidirectional White
YR = Bidirectional Yellow/Red
GY = Bidirectional Green/Yellow
Lamp Type:
30  = 30W 6.6A Quartz Halogen*
45  = 45W 6.6A Quartz Halogen
Fixture Height:
14 = 14 inches overall height (standard)
24 = 24 inches overall height
30 = 30 inches overall height
* Not ETL Certified
L861-066 - X(X) - XX - XX  M
COMPLIANCES
L-861, L-861E, L-861T
FAA AC 150/5345-46 (current edition)
ETL Certified
Meets “Buy American” requirements.
PRODUCT APPLICATION
The DME L-861 Quartz elevated runway fixture is used on
runway edge and non-precision IFR runways. The L-861E is
used on runway threshold/end, non-precision IFR runways,
and declared distance. The L-861T taxiway edge light is
used to define taxiways.
FEATURES
• Die cast aluminum body.
• Quick release stainless steel clamp allows for easy lamp
changes.
• All materials are corrosion resistant.
• Lens is keyed to ensure proper runway orientation.
• Easy to maintain; no special tools needed.
• Available in heights from 14-30 inches.
L-861, L-861E & L-861T Quartz
Medium Intensity Runway/Taxiway Light
L-861E Order Number:
Fixture Type:
Lens Color:
R  = Bidirectional Red
RG = Bidirectional Red/Green
G = Unidirectional Green
Lamp Type:
1 = 45W 6.6A Quartz Halogen
Fixture Height:
14 = 14 inches overall height (standard)
24 = 24 inches overall height
30 = 30 inches overall height
L861E-066 - X(X) - 1 - XX  M
L-861T Order Number:
Fixture Type:
Lens Color: Omnidirectional Blue
Lamp Type:
30  = 30W 6.6A Quartz Halogen
45  = 45W 6.6A Quartz Halogen
Fixture Height:
14 = 14 inches overall height (standard)
24 = 24 inches overall height
30 = 30 inches overall height
L861T-066 - B - XX - XX  M
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.1
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.1
(Shown with
optional base.)
Actual product specifications may have changed since the printing of this brochure.
Brochure specifications are not binding. Confirm current specifications at time of order.
RENEWAL PARTS